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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 ML Collins  mcollins@bonadio.com Bonadio & Co., LLP 171 Sully's Trail #201 Pittsford NY 14534 585-381-1000

2 Cheryl Myers Cheryl.Myers@inserocpa.com Insero & Co. CPAs, LLP 401 E State St #500 Ithaca NY 14850 607-272-4444

3 Maria Snyder msnyder@dimarcocpa.com
DiMarco, Abiusi & Pascarella, CPAs, 

P.C.
4 Clinto Square, Suite 104 Syracuse NY 13202 315-475-6954 315-475-2937

4 Steve Walse rfpalerts@gmail.com Seven Outsource 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark DE 19711 315-308-7852

5 Tammy Kiesa tkiesa@gsacpas.com Grossman St. Amour CPAs PLLC 110 West Fayette Street, Suite 900 Syracuse NY 13202 315-701-6350 315-423-2883

6 Chris Kopf ckopf@pkfod.com PKF O'Connor Davies, LLP 500 Mamaroneck Ave Harrison NY 10528 914-741-7060

7 Arthur Dadia businessdevelopment@padillacpa.com Padilla and Company LLPs 175-61 Hillside Avenue Suite 200 Jamaica NY 11432 718-558-5858

8 Shannon Blakey rcvrfp@mgtconsulting.com MGT Consulting Group 4320 W. Kennedy Blvd Suite 200 Tampa FL 33609 888-302-0899

9 Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave #5 Wilmington NC 28403 910-805-9630

10 Krystal Schall kschall@efprgroup.com EFPR Group, CPAs, PLLC 6390 Main Street, Suite 200 Williamsville NY 14221 716-634-0700 716-634-0764

11 Onvia svcagency@onvia.com Onvia 509 Olive Way #400 Seattle WA 98101 206-373-9500 206-373-9500

12 Matthew Malecki mmalecki@dm-llp.com Drescher & Malecki, LLP 3083 William St Cheektowaga NY 14227 716-565-2299
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Time:  4:00 PM
RFP Due Date:  Friday, March 29, 2019

Project Name:  RFP for Independent Audit Services
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Time:  

Project Name:  

Bid Date:  
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